
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Doc Type= TAX SALE
CERTIFICATES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198606050001
41770

06/05/1986
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
TAX
COLLECTOR

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

BOOTHE,
GERALD
ETAL

75 150

199303020000
58491

03/02/1993
04:03:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58511

03/02/1993
04:03:03

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58531

03/02/1993
04:03:05

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58501

03/02/1993
04:03:01

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58521

03/02/1993
04:03:04

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

198606050001
41570

06/05/1986
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
TAX
COLLECTOR

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

BOOTHE,
GERALD
ETAL

75 149


