Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Doc Type= TAX SALE CERTIFICATES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198606050001 41770	06/05/1986 12:00:00	SHELBY CO. TAX COLLECTOR	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	BOOTHE, GERALD ETAL	75	150				
199303020000 58491	03/02/1993 04:03:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58511	03/02/1993 04:03:03	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58531	03/02/1993 04:03:05	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58501	03/02/1993 04:03:01	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58521	03/02/1993 04:03:04	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
198606050001 41570	06/05/1986 12:00:00	SHELBY CO. TAX COLLECTOR	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	BOOTHE, GERALD ETAL	75	149				